
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1878, and the 22nd March, 1879.
•

REVENUE

AND OTHH & RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1878 :—
Bank of England f ...
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax
Post Office
Telegraph Service •..

Interest on Advances for Local Works
and on .Purchase Money of Suez

REVENUE ...

Budget
Estimate for
. 1878-9

£

<• .
20,500,000
27,600,000
10,930,000
2,630,000
8,570,000
6,200,000
1,315,000

410,000

1,075,000
4,000,000

83,230,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer
Money raised for Fortifications and Military Barracks ...
Exchequer Bonds, Net amount raised
Exchequer Bills, Net amount raised ...

Totals ... ...

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1878,
to

22nd March,
1879.

£ '
. - 5,462,797

780,592
6,243,389

'19,624,000
26,955,000

• 10,344,000
2,620,000
8,112,000
6,164,000
1,280,000

410,000

1,082,897
3,573,395

80,165,292

86,408,681

1,575,144
700,000

4,250,000
569,000

93,502,825

1st April, 1877,
to

23rd March,
1878.

£
4,815,797
1,172,853
5,988,650

19,474,000
27,078,000
10,700,000'
2,630,000
5,529,000
6,124,000
1,260,000

410,000

943,505
3,822,811

77,971,316

83,959,966

1,623,845
800,000

1,000,000

3,570,000

90,9*53,811

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHEB PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Permanent Charge of Debt ... ...
Interest on Temporary Loans for Local

Works, on Vote of Credit Exchequer
Bonds, and Interest, &c., on Ex-
chequer Bonds (Suez) ... ...

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund"
Supply Services

ESTIMATE ...

I

OTHER PAYMENTS.
Advances, under various Acts, issued frc
Fortifications and Military Barracks
Exchequer Bills, more paid off than ra
Treasury Bills, more paid off than raise

Balances on 22nd March, 1879: ... II
i*

Tol

Estimate for the
Financial Year

(including
Supplementary
. Grants.)

£ .

28,000,000

719,000
1,760,000

• 55,762,110

86,241,110

EXPENDITURE ...

m the Exchequer
... ... ••*•
sed ... _ ...
,d

ank of England
ank of Ireland...

ais ... ...

Total Issues out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from '

1st April, 1878,
'to

22nd March,
1879.

• - £ •

• 27,960,033 '

594,196
1,538,158

49,851,770

79,944,157

4,106,120
450,000

•339,000

84,839,277

7,630,461
1,033,087

93,502,'825

1st April, 1877,
to

23rd March, '
1878.

£

27,929,083 .

402,950
1,555,335

46,588,590 -

76,475,958

5,501,320
800,000
100,900

82,878,178

7,345,941
729,692

90,953,811-

Treasury, 25th March, 1879. * Treasury Bills paid off within the year ...
Oo. raised within the year ...

Net amount paid off

£17,776,000
17.4S7.OOQ

£339,000

fcO
or
oo
oo

EC

o
a*
t>:

P:

s

8
to

oo


