RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1878, and the 22nd March, 1879.

D. 111111111111111111111111111111111111	Budget Estimate for 1878–9	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from		EXPENDITURE	Estimate for the Financial Year	Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
REVENUE  AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		1st April, 1878, to 22nd March, 1879.	1st April, 1877, to 23rd March, 1878.	AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	(including Supplementary Grants.)	lst April, 1878, to 22nd March, 1879.	1st April, 1877, to 23rd March, 1878.
Balance on 1st April, 1878:—  Bank of England Bank of Ireland  REVENUE.  Customs  Excise  Stamps  Land Tax and House Duty  Property and Income Tax  Post Office  Telegraph Service  Crown Lands  Interest on Advances for Local Works and on Purchase Money of Suez Canal Shares  Miscellaneous	£ 20,590,000 27,600,000 10,930,000 2,630,000 8,570,000 6,200,000 1,315,000 410,000	£ 5,462,797 780,592 6,243,389 19,624,000 26,955,000 10,344,000 2,620,000 8,112,000 6,164,000 1,280,000 410,000  1,082,897 3,573,395	£ 4,815,797 1,172,853 5,988,650  19,474,000 27,078,000 10,700,000 2,630,000 5,529,000 6,124,000 1,260,000 410,000  943,505 8,822,811	EXPENDITURE.  Permanent Charge of Debt Interest on Temporary Loans for Local Works, on Vote of Credit Exchequer Bonds, and Interest, &c., on Exchequer Bonds (Suez) Other Charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services  ESTIMATE	1,760,000	£ 27,960,033  594,196 1,538,158 49,851,770  79,944,157	£ 27,929,083 402,950 1,555,835 46,588,590 76,475,958
Revenue	83,230,000	80,165,292	77,971,316	OTHER PAYMENTS.	•		
		86,408,681	83,959,966	Advances, under various Acts, issued from Fortifications and Military Barracks Exchequer Bills, more paid off than raise Treasury Bills, more paid off than raise	ised	450,000	5,501,320 800,000 100,900
Exchequer Bills, Net amount raised	the Exchequer ary Barracks	4,250,000	1,623,845 800,000 1,000,000 — 3,570,000		Bank of England Bank of Ireland	7,630,461 1,033,087	82,878,178 7,345,941 729,692
Tota	ıls	93,502,825	90,953,811	То	tals ••• •	93,502,825	90,953,811

Treasury, 25th March, 1879.

\* Treasury Bills paid off within the year Do. raised within the year

... £17,776,000 ... 17,497,000

Net amount paid off

£339,000